
Honeycomb Shortbread

Forest Nut Bananaloaf

Golden Lotus Loaf

Mossy Brownie

£1.50

£2

£2.50

£2

Espresso / Double Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Flat White

Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Forest Fruit Infusion

Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate

White Hot Chocolate

SERVED DAILY

6:00 AM - 11:00 PM

SERVED DAILY
6:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Please  inform us  o f  any a l lerg ies

£4

£4

£4

MOSSWOOD MOCHA

Espresso - dark chocolate - oat milk - rosemary-infused syrup

GOLDEN HOUR CORTADO

Equal parts espresso & steamed milk - orange zest - vanilla bean

ACORN CARAMEL FLAT WHITE

Espresso - microfoam - toasted nut caramel

HONEYED HEARTH LATTE

Espresso - steamed milk - wildflower honey - cinnamon dust

£5

BEE’S KNEES COLD BREW

Slow-steeped cold brew - honey syrup - lemon peel

£5

Syrups available:

Vanilla - Caramel - Hazelnut - Gingerbread - Pistachio

Milk options: 

Dairy - Oat - Almond - Soya - Coconut

+50p

+20p

£1.50 / £3

£2.10

£2.50

£2.50

£2.75

£2.25

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£2.75

£2.25

£2.50

CLASSIC COMFORTSSIGNATURE COFFEE CREATIONS

FROM THE CAKE STAND

SPECIALITY COFFEES AND TEAS

• DRINKS MENU •


