

• DRINKS MENU •

SPECIALITY COFFEES AND TEAS

SIGNATURE COFFEE CREATIONS

HONEYED HEARTH LATTE	£5
Espresso - steamed milk - wildflower honey - cinnamon dust	
MOSSWOOD MOCHA	£4
Espresso - dark chocolate - oat milk - rosemary-infused syrup	
GOLDEN HOUR CORTADO	£4
Equal parts espresso & steamed milk - orange zest - vanilla bean	
ACORN CARAMEL FLAT WHITE	£4
Espresso - microfoam - toasted nut caramel	
BEE'S KNEES COLD BREW	£5
Slow-steeped cold brew - honey syrup - lemon peel	

CLASSIC COMFORTS

Espresso / Double Espresso	£1.50 / £3
Americano	£2.10
Cappuccino	£2.50
Latte	£2.50
Mocha	£2.75
Flat White	£2.25
Breakfast Tea	£1.50
Earl Grey Tea	£1.50
Forest Fruit Infusion	£1.50
Chai Latte	£2.75
Hot Chocolate	£2.25
White Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Syrups available:	
Vanilla - Caramel - Hazelnut - Gingerbread - Pistachio	+50p
Milk options:	
Dairy - Oat - Almond - Soya - Coconut	+20p

FROM THE CAKE STAND

Honeycomb Shortbread	£1.50
Forest Nut Bananaloaf	£2
Golden Lotus Loaf	£2.50
Mossy Brownie	£2

SERVED DAILY
6:00 AM - 11:00 PM
Please inform us of any allergies